

S. No. 32
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2435/2025

AABIROO KHANAM

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of JK and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

27.01.2026

There is no representation on behalf of the parties. Await appearance.

List on 17.02.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
27.01.2026
"Imtiyaz"